A MAPLE AVENUE
Q % CHRISTIAN CHURCH

SCHEDULE

9:00 am
BASIC - Blueprint for Life - Christina Farwell, Room 101
BIBLE- Scripture Memorization Challenge - Jason & Jami Seggelke, Room 102
TOPICAL- Love In Chaos - Andy Farwell, Room 103
YOUTH - D.J. Goble, Youth Room (Grades 6-12)
SHARE THE LOVE OF JESUS - In February, Kids Konnection (Grades 1-5)

LIGHT TO ALL PEOPLE

JESUS LOVES THEM- In February, Kids Konnection (Toddlers, PreK-K)
LOOKING AHEAD

March 1, MACC Worship Center
See Amy Morris, Children’s Minister,
for more information.

March 2, 6:30 pm-8:00 pm, Atrium
All women are welcome!

March 9, Atrium, 6:00-7:00 pm, Atrium
If you are new to MACC or have never
attended, register by filling out a
Connection Card or call the Office at

Sunday, March 15

For Pastor Amy’s last Sunday on staff at MACC,
please join us directly after service for a fellowship
potluck as we encourage Amy as she steps into
this new season. MACC will provide the chicken
but please bring a side or dessert to share. If you
would like to bring a card of encouragement,
please place it on the designated table at the
potluck.

Welcome to MACC! We are so excited that you chose to worship with us today! Please check out our website
at www.mapleavenue.org or our Facebook page to see the latest on what is happening at MACC. Sign up for
announcement emails by calling the office at (309) 837-9318 or fill out a Connection Card at the rear of the
Worship Center. If you are new here, or a first time visitor, please stop by the Hospitality Room
to meet with Jonathan Johnson, our Senior Minister, after the worship service.

THIS WEEK AT MACC

309.837.9318.

PRETEEN
RETREAT

MARCH 20-21

June 15-19
@ Missouri Baptist University —

i A%N g Mission Fuge Camp = FUGECAMPS

in St Louis

Tonight, 6:00 - 7:30 pm

Tuesday, February 24, 6:30 pm, Classroom 101

Wednesday, February 25, 9:00 - 11:00 am,

Classroom 101

Wednesday, February 25, 6:00 - 7:30 pm

March 8-April 5

This series takes us on a

spiritual formation journey with
Christ to the cross through the
book of Mark. Since Jesus is the
King, He has authority and power
to call us to be committed and
grow as we follow the way of the
King.

ATH-6TH GRADE WWWLAMOINECAMP.ORG.

Worship

Education Hour

General Fund ($11,578.32 needed weekly)
New Building Fund

Friday through Saturday, February 27 - 28,
LaMoine Christian Service Camp
See Youth Minister D.J. Goble for more information.

Maple Avenue Christian Church
1300 Maple Avenue Macomb, IL 61455
Phone 309.837.9318 www.mapleavenue.org

Mike Drake

Jared Dunseth
Jonathan Johnson
Kim Limkeman
Bruce Western

If you have an emergency after
office hours (Mon-Thu 8-4 pm),
please call MACC at
309.837.9318 and you will be
redirected to the on-call staff or
elder.

Senior Minister

Admin. Assistant
Discipleship Minister
Youth Minister
Children’s Minister
Creative Media &
Communications Minister
Building/Grounds
Building/Grounds

$220 per student
Deadline to sign up is March

1% with a $50 deposit

Please contact our Youth Pastor D.J. Goble.
for more info

206
107
$ 8,047.75
$ 260.00
Jonathan Johnson jjohnson@macc.ws
Kenlyn Deckard kdeckard@macc.ws
Christina Farwell cfarwell@macc.ws
D.J. Goble digoble@macc.ws
Amy Morris amorris@macc.ws
Jason Seggelke jseggelke@macc.ws
Steven Slayback sslayback@macc.ws
Roger Smith rsmith@macc.ws
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notes on your device.

Follow us on Facebook u



